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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

3343
8026

W272950
375 SEK

Mercedes E-Class 96->> -09
Cirkulationspump 

MERCEDES-BENZ 212 MERCEDES-BEN OM651.924 A 4DR SED
 

Bilåtervinning i Tibro AB
0504-61350

25.600
A

5570
8026

W260657
250 SEK

KIA Sorento -08
Cirkulationspump 

KIA SORENTO 2,5 CRDI EX D4CB A 5DR DIESEL
 

Bilåtervinning i Tibro AB
0504-61350

16.900
A

3342
8026

W185038
250 SEK

Mercedes E-Class 96->> -02
Cirkulationspump 

MERCEDES-BENZ E 220 CDI OM646.961 A 4DR DIESEL
 

Bilåtervinning i Tibro AB
0504-61350

26.300
A

1325
8026

W178942
250 SEK

Audi A6 Allroad -03
Cirkulationspump 

AUDI A6 AV ALLR 2,5 TDI	 AKE A CBI
 

Bilåtervinning i Tibro AB
0504-61350

17.700
A

3377
8026

W176396
250 SEK

Mercedes Sprinter -11
Cirkulationspump 

MERCEDES-BENZ 906 AC 35 OM646.986 A 0DR DIESEL
 

Bilåtervinning i Tibro AB
0504-61350

47.900
A

2427
8026

W170570
375 SEK

Ford Focus -06
Cirkulationspump 

FORD DA3    FOCUS Q7DA M 5DR ETANOL E85
 

Bilåtervinning i Tibro AB
0504-61350

18.300
A


